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Greater Topeka Partnership 
4147 SE Colorado Ave. 
Topeka, Kansas 66609 
7853801751 
curtis.sneden@topekapartnership.com 
 
Daryn Soldan 
Executive Director 
Wamego Area Chamber of Commerce 
529 Lincoln 
Wamego, KS 66547 
785-456-7829 
daryn@wamegochamber.com 
 
Steve Spade 
Business Development 
KBS Constructors, Inc. 
1701 SW 41st St. 
Topeka, KS 66609 
785-266-4222 
stevespade@kbsci.com 
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Pam Stevens 
Executive Director 
Newton Area Chamber of Commerce 
500 N. Main Suite 101 
Newton, KS 67114 
316-283-2560 
pam@newtonchamberks.org 
 
Tiffany Stovall 
CEO 
Kansas Manufacturing Solutions  
10550 Barkley Suite 116 
Overland Park, KS 66212 
913-575-0070 
tstovall@wearekms.com 
 
Eli Svaty 
Executive Director 
Seward County Development Corporation 
303 N. Kansas Ave., Suite 101 
Liberal, KS 67901 
620-655-2036 
eli@swks.org 
 
Debra Teufel 
President/CEO 
Hutchinson/Reno Country Chamber of Commerce 
117 N. Walnut 
Hutchinson, KS 67501 
620-662-3391 
debrat@hutchchamber.com 
 
Julie Turnipseed 
Executive Director 
Anderson County Development Agency 
131 West 5th Avenue 
Garnett, KS 66032 
785-448-5496 
julie@garnettks.net 
 
Randi Tveitaraas Jack 
International Business Recruitment Manager 
Kansas Department of Commerce 
1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 100 
Topeka, KS 66612 
785-296-5298 
randi.tveitaraasjack@ks.gov 
 
 
 
 
 

Robert Uhler 
Community Development Director 
City of Fort Scott 
123 S. Main 
Fort Scott, KS 66701 
913-244-4138 
ruhler@fscity.org 
 
Craig VanWey 
Regional Project Manager 
Kansas Department of Commerce 
1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 100 
Topeka, KS 66612 
785-296-5298 
craig.vanwey@ks.gov 
 
Kevin Walker 
Vice President of Public Policy & Advocacy 
Overland Park Chamber of Commerce 
9001 W. 110th St., Suite 150 
Overland Park, KS 66210 
913-491-3600 
kwalker@opchamber.org 
 
Glenda Washington 
SVP Entrep. and Min. Bus. Dev./Sm. Business 
Greater Topeka Partnership/GO Topeka 
719 S. Kansas Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66603 
785-246-6205 
glenda.washington@topekapartnership.com 
 
Sarah Wasinger 
President/CEO 
Hays Area Chamber of Commerce 
2700 Vine St. 
Hays, KS 67601 
785-628-8201 
sarah@discoverhays.com 
 
Tammy Wellbrock 
CEO 
Girl Twin Solutions, LLC 
2501 Timber Dr. 
Hays, KS 67601 
785-639-2743 
tammy@tammywellbrock.com 
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Sarah Werner 
CEO 
Winfield Area Chamber of Commerce 
123 E. 9th, PO Box 640 
Winfield, KS 67156 
620-221-2420 
ceo@winfieldpartners.org 
 
Mark Werthmann 
Economic Development Representative 
US Dept. of Commerce/EDA 
9755 Larsen St. 
Overland Park, Kansas 66214 
913-894-1586 
mwerthmann@eda.gov 
 
Kari West 
Sr. Customer Solutions Manager 
Evergy 
1909 S. Olive 
Pittsburg, KS 66762 
620-235-2503 
kari.west@evergy.com 
 
Candi Westbrook 
Executive Director 
Coffeyville Area Chamber of Commerce 
PO Box 457 
Coffeyville, KS 67337 
620-251-2550 
cwestbrook@coffeyville.com 
 
Wade Wiebe 
Director of Workforce Innovation 
Kansas Department of Commerce 
1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 100 
Topeka, KS 66612 
785-296-2468 
w.wiebe@ks.gov 
 
Andrew Wiens 
Vice President Government Relations 
Wichita Regional Chamber of Commerce 
350 W. Douglas Ave. 
Wichita, KS 67202 
316-268-1135 
awiens@wichitachamber.org 
 
 
 
 
 

Rod Willis 
City Manager 
City of Osage City 
201 South 5th Street/PO Box 250 
Osage City, KS 66523 
785-528-3714 
rwillis@osagecity.com 
 
Becky Wolfe 
President-CEO 
Andover Area Chamber of Commerce, Inc. 
1951 N. Andover Road 
Andover, KS 67002 
316-733-0648 
becky@andoverchamber.com 
 
Diane Wolfe 
Executive Director 
Council Grove Chamber / GMDC 
207 W. Main St. 
Council Grove, KS 66846 
541-561-1788 
diane@councilgrove.com 
 
James Wright 
Key Accounts & Member Services Manager 
Midwest Energy, Inc. 
1025 Patton Road 
Great Bend, KS 67530 
620-786-2319 
jwright@mwenergy.com 
 
Jim Zaleski 
Economic Development Director / City of Parsons 
Kansas @ RECON 
112 S. 17th Street 
Parsons, KS 67357 
620-421-7030 
jzaleski@parsonsks.gov 
 
 


